Saturday, August 3, 2019
Starters Standard

Di stance: 145 yards SCT: 65 seconds Starters/ Novice
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 Q 22003 Mbj o B. Stiew ng 32.19
2 Q 20008 Pi per W D. Wod 53. 07
3 22011 Favour J. Caperna-Ford 53. 87
4 22013 Mer ¢ H. MNenly 74.42 9.42
22025 Uneek C. dosson No Ti e
Di stance: 145 yards SCT: 65 seconds Starters/ Novice
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 Q 20009 Pi per F L. Fuchs 54. 49
2 20007  Jax Y. Weést 71.18 6.18
Di stance: 142 yards SCT: 67 seconds Starters/ Novice
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 14002 Qucci C. Madeiros 65. 66
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 37.5%

22 inch
R

O OO oo

20 inch
R

0
0

14 i nch
R

0

Judge: Leslie Bickel
S F E Score
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 0. 00
2 0 0 10. 00
1 0 0 14. 42
0 0 1 Elim
Judge: Leslie Bickel
S F E Score
0 0 0 0. 00
1 0 0 11. 18
Judge: Leslie Bickel
S F E Score
1 0 0 5. 00



Di stance: 145 yards SCT: 68 seconds Per f or mance |
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 Q P20008 Row ey D. Gero 48. 93
2 P20006 Manny K. Derkach 69. 74 1.74
Di stance: 145 yards SCT: 68 seconds Per f or mance |
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
P14002 Aida L. Sondag No Ti e
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualifi ed:

Saturday, August 3, 2019
Performance| Standard

3. 3%

inch Judge: Leslie Bickel

inch Judge: Leslie Bickel



Saturday, August 3, 2019
Advanced Standard

Di stance: 172 yards SCT: 60 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 22007 Kai G S. Greenholt 40. 85 1 0 0 0 5.00
2 22015 Ellie B. Janicek 52. 60 1 1 1 0 30. 00
Di stance: 172 yards SCT: 60 seconds Advanced 20 inch Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q 20014 Zena D. Battis 40. 65 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 20006 Fae N. Schilling 37.25 0 1 0 0 5.00
20013 W cked T. Ford No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

2

Percent Qualified: 20.0%



D stance: 168 yards SCT: 65 se
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Han
1 P12004 Senna A
D stance: 172 yards SCT: 63 se
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Han
1 Q P20002 Raina D.

2 Q P20012 Quill G
3 P20014 Sapphire L.

P20015 Nova S.
D stance: 164 yards SCT: 68 se
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Han

1 Q P0O8001 Joey A

2 P08004 Kodi B.
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Saturday, August 3, 2019
Performance |l Standard

conds Per f or mance |

dl er Ti me TFl ts
Driscol | 56. 50

conds Per f or mance |

dl er Ti me TFl ts
Br uder 52.03

Donml akes 59. 52

Ji nenez 75.78 12.78
Emanuel Absent

conds Per f or mance |

dl er Ti me TFl ts
Driscol | 63. 07

Romano 72.94 4.94

QQWoOoro

0. 0%

12 inch Judge:

20 inch Judge:

Lesl i e Bickel

R S F E Scor e

0 0 0 5. 00

Lesl i e Bickel

R S F E Scor e
0 0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 0 0. 00
1 0 0 0 17.78

8 inch Judge: Leslie Bickel

R S F E Scor e
0 0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 0 4.94



D stance: 203 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 24005 Fray
24004 Dezi

D stance: 203 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q 22010 Pl enty

2 Q 22023 Rhyt hm

3 Q 22016 Fi xx

4 22002 Johnny B
22004 Emma
22026 Crush
22009 Denal
22018 Remi
22006 Bel | a
22028 Legacy
22027 Toni
22022 Li zzie
22012 Kylie

D stance: 203 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q 20010 Brazen

2 Q 20003 Dory

3 Q 20015 Win

4 Q 20012 G nmi ck
20011 Ki ndl e
20004 DeWal t

D stance: 200 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 16005 Jour ney

Saturday, August 3, 2019

Masters Standard
64 seconds Masters 24
Handl er Ti me
J. Abel 44,27
L. Husson 50. 16
64 seconds Masters 22
Handl er Ti me
M C osson 46. 72
L. Husson 47. 17
R Huey 48. 51
J. Gauntt 48. 96
S. CGechter 56. 68
C. Singer 43. 85
J. Bonsignhore 47. 48
S. WI kes 51. 32
J. Witeley 75. 30
J. Gauntt 66. 97
S. Bricker No Ti ne
R Mbpore 46. 57
D. Burke 46. 69
64 seconds Masters 20
Handl er Ti me
R Huey 44,16
T. Her man 46. 39
Z. Gssler 46. 95
A. Axford-More 48.55
K. Schaef er 74. 49
V. WMadeiros Absent
66 seconds Masters 16
Handl er Ti me
A. Petrochko 44. 71
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1
0
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TRl ts R
0
0
0
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1
1
1
0
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0
0
0
i nch Judge:
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0
0
0
0
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1
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Lesl i e Bickel

S

0

F

0
0

F

e eolNoNeoleolelololNolNololNollo)

F

O OO oo

F

0

m

P RPPRPPOOOOOOOOO

O OOOo

Scor e

10. 00
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
5.00
5.00
10. 00
10. 00
10. 00
16. 30
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
Elim

Scor e

5. 00



Di stance: 200 yards SCT: 66 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
1 Q 14006 Mouse T. Luggiero 52. 02
2 Q 14004 Lydi a T. Gage 62.70
14003 Tar ghee L. Schroeder No Ti e
14001 Caru T. Fitzpatrick No Tine
Di stance: 200 yards SCT: 70 seconds Masters 10
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
1 10003 Lilly K. Wasko 77.76
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 26
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 9
Percent Qualified: 34.6%

14 inch Judge:
TFI ts

R

O O oo

i nch Judge:

TFl ts

7.

76

R

Lesl i e Bickel
S F

O O oo
O O oo

Lesl i e Bickel
S F

3 0

E

= = OO

E

0

Scor e
0. 00
0. 00

Elim
Elim

Scor e

27.76



Saturday, August 3, 2019
Performancelll Standard

D stance: 203 yards SCT: 67 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Leslie Bickel
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q P20010 Sequel J. Gauntt 49. 60 0 0 0 0 0. 00
P20016 Nyke R Lutz 54. 33 0 0 0 1 Elim
P20005 G nder T. Elison No Time 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 203 yards SCT: 67 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Leslie Bickel
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P16002 Kit S. Wlkes 45. 97 0 1 0 0 5.00
P16007 Rhyne M Burke 45. 97 1 2 0 1 Elim
P16005 Zuzu N. Schilling No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16001 Ni kko C. Singer 47.71 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16003 Pi J. Emanuel Absent
Di stance: 200 yards SCT: 69 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Leslie Bickel
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P12003 Shil oh B. Bond 72.06 3.06 1 0 0 0 8. 06
P12001 Idgie T. Herman No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 9
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 11.1%



Saturday, August 3, 2019
Veterans Standard



Saturday, August 3, 2019

StartersPairs
Di stance: 130 yards SCT: 61 seconds Starters/Novice Qpen Judge: Leslie Bickel
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me R S F E Scor e
1 Q 16004 Sonya Bl ade K. Brennan 42. 77 0 0 0 0 42. 77
Q 20009 Pi per F L. Fuchs
2 Q 10001 Kodi B. Ronmano 46. 74 0 0 0 0 46. 74
Q 20008 Pi per W D. Wod
3 Q 22011 Favour J. Caperna-Ford 52. 66 0 0 0 0 52. 66
20009 *** Piper F and L. Fuchs ***
4 Q 10003 Lilly K. Wasko 59.12 0 0 0 0 59. 12
Q 20007 Jax Y. West

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 7

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%



Saturday, August 3, 2019
Performance | Pairs

Di stance: 130 yards SCT: 64 seconds Per f or mance | Open Judge: Leslie Bickel
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me R S F E Scor e
1 Q P08001 Joey A. Driscoll 45. 30 0 0 0 0 45. 30
Q P20002 Raina D. Bruder
2 Q P20012 Quill G Donul akes 46. 90 0 0 0 0 46. 90

P08001 *** Joey and A. Driscoll ***

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%

-10-



Saturday, August 3, 2019
Advanced Pairs

D stance: 153 yards SCT: 54 seconds Advanced Open Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
1 Q 20006 Fae N. Schilling 46. 38

22004 *** Fmma and S, Gechter ***

20015 VWhi n Z. G ssler 44, 45
22015 Ellie B. Jani cek

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

3

Percent Qualified: 33.3%

-11-

Lesl i e Bickel

R

0

S

0

F

0

E

0

Scor e

46. 38

Elim



Pl ace Arnband
1 Q P16006
Q P08002
2 P20014

Saturday, August 3, 2019
Performancell Pairs

D stance: 153 yards SCT: 57 seconds Per f ormance || Open
Call Nane Handl er Ti me
M ey S. Gradwel | 51. 28
Tarl ton K. Paull
Sapphire L. Jinmenez 96. 67

*** |ydia and T. Gage ***

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

4
0
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
0
2
5

Percent Qualified:
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Judge:
R

S

0

Lesl i e Bickel

F

0

E

0

Scor e

56. 28



D st ance:
Pl ace

1Q
Q

OO0 OO0 OO OO OO

Arnband Call Name

16005
22022

22002
22009

14004
20014

20002
22028

10006
24004

20012
22010

22021
22023

20010
22004

20001
22012

14001
22017

20003
20011

20013
22016

14006
22018

Jour ney
Li zzi e

Johnny B
Denal

Lydi a
Zena

Lei a
Legacy

Rosi e Cotton
Dezi

G mm ck

Pl enty

Vilya
Rhyt hm

Brazen
Enma

Kenzi e
Kylie

Caru
St eel

Dory
Ki ndl e

W cked
Fi xx

Mouse
Remi

200 yards SCT: 65 seconds

Saturday, August 3, 2019
MastersPairs

Handl er

A
R

Pet r ochko
Moor e

Gaunt t
Bonsi ghor e

Gage
Battis

Fake
Gaunt t

MIIler
Husson

Axf or d- Moor e
d osson

MIIler
Husson

Huey
Cecht er

Ci erpi szewsk
Bur ke

Fitzpatrick
Bur ke

Her man
Schaef er

Ford
Huey

Luggi ero
W | kes

Masters Open Judge

Ti me

38.

39.

44,

45.

47.

48.

64.

43.

41.

-13-

70

61

07

87

77

82

74

19

.69

.67

Ti me

.19

71

Lesl i e Bickel

R

0

S

0

F

0

Scor e

38.70

39.61

44. 07

45. 87

a47. 77

48. 82



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

- 14-



Di stance: 200 yards SCT: 68 se
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Han
1 Q P16005 Zuzu N.
Q P20007 Quid B
2 Q P16002 Kit S.

P16005 *** Zuzu and N.
3 Q P20005 G nder T.
Q P20016 Nyke R
P20001 Ruger R
P20010 Sequel J.
D stance: 195 yards SCT: 70 se
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Han
P12001 Idgie T.
P12003 Shil oh B
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Saturday, August 3, 2019
Performancelll Pairs

conds Performance |11 Open
dl er Ti me
Schilling 45. 23
MIIler
W | kes 46. 45
Schilling ***
Eli son 49. 01
Lut z
Lut z 49. 08
Gaunt t
conds Per f ormance |11 M ni
dl er Ti me
Her man 49. 05
Bond
9
0
0
0
5
55. 6%

-15-

Judge: Leslie Bicke

R S F E Score
0 0 0 0 45, 23
0 0 0 0 46. 45
0 1 0 0 54.01
0 0 0 1 Elim

Judge: Leslie Bicke
R S F E Score
0 0 0 1 Elim



Pl ace

1
2
3

Pl ace

A WN PP

Pl ace

A WNPE

Q

Q
Q

Q
Q

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Arnband Call Nane
24003 Xarya
24004 Dezi
24005 Fray

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Arnband Call Nane
22023 Rhyt hm
22002 Johnny B
22022 Li zzie
22009 Denal
22016 Fi xx
22018 Remi
22012 Kylie
22026 Crush
22004 Emma
22027 Toni
22021 Vilya
22010 Pl enty
22028 Legacy
22019 Kai B
22017 St ee
22006 Bel | a

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Arnband Call Nane
20010 Brazen
20012 G nmi ck
20014 Zena
20003 Dory
20006 Fae
20002 Lei a
20011 Ki ndl e
20015 Win
20001 Kenzi e
20004 DeWal t

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Saturday, August 3, 2019

Masters Gamblers

15 seconds
Handl er

S.
L
J.

Gr eenhol t
Husson
Abe

15 seconds
Handl er

SRS OOO0DDVDADED ST

Husson
Gaunt t
Moor e

Bonsi ghor e

Huey

W | kes
Bur ke

Si nger
Gecht er
Bri cker
MIIer

C osson
Gaunt t
Bar nhar t
Bur ke
Wi t el ey

15 seconds
Handl er

SANRP>PZA02>3

Huey

Axf or d- Moor e

Battis
Her man
Schilling
Fake
Schaefer
G ssl er

Ci erpi szewsk

Madei r os

Mast er s
Ti me

33.39
No Ti ne
No Ti ne

Mast er s
Ti me

33.56
32.73
No Ti e
41. 56
36.01
Ti me
Ti me
Ti me
Ti me
Ti me
43
Ti me
. 85
Ti me
. 86
Ti me

§065860868656868

Mast er s
Ti me

34.19
32.68
No Ti e
36.71
No Ti e
38.52
No Ti e
No Ti e
Absent
Absent

-16-

24 inch Judge:

7Pt

N

22 inch Judge:

7Pt

OO PFRPOOFRPRONPFDNDNDNDNDNENDN

20 inch Judge:

7Pt

OFRP ONDNMNOELNDN

5pt

w N

5pt

N OWNWNDNWONWDNMNNWWDNDNDW

5pt

ONWEFEFEPM~ANMDW

3Pt
3

1
2

3Pt

WERPPFPWPARNWOWDNDNNNREPRPRPWDNEPRE

3Pt

OMNWNDNWWLPER

Lesl i e Bickel

1Pt Ganble
4 20

3

4

Lesl i e Bickel

1Pt Ganbl e
3 20
3 20
4
4
3
4
3
4
2
3
3
4
1
4
3
2

Lesl i e Bickel

1Pt Ganble
3 20

3 20

3

4

4

2

2

0

Scor e

50
35
34

Scor e

55
46
37
36
35
34
33
32
32
27
26
26
25
24
21
21

Scor e

55
49
32
29
29
26
25
Elim



Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
1 Q 16005 Jour ney A. Petrochko 35. 88
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
1 14001 Caru T. Fitzpatrick No Tine
2 14006 Mouse T. Luggiero 43. 21
3 14003 Tar ghee L. Schroeder 38. 85
4 14004 Lydi a T. Gage No Ti e
14005 Flirt C. Madeiros 38. 47
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
1 10006 Rosie Cotton B. M|l er 38.00
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 34
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified: 17.6%

-17-

16 inch Judge:

7Pt 5Pt 3Pt

2 3 1

14 inch Judge:

7Pt 5Pt 3Pt

OooconN
N WwwN
P NN WP

10 inch Judge:

7Pt 5Pt 3Pt

0 1 0

Lesl i e Bickel

1Pt Ganble Score
3 20 55
Lesl i e Bickel
1Pt Ganble Score
3 30
2 26
3 24
2 23
2 15
Lesl i e Bickel
1Pt Ganble Score
2 7



Saturday, August 3, 2019
Performancelll Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Leslie
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q P20007 CQuid B. Mller 33.52 1 3 3 4 20 55
2 Q P20010 Sequel J. Gauntt 34. 67 2 2 2 4 20 54
3 Q P20001 Ruger R Lutz 38.11 0 2 2 2 20 38
4 P20016 Nyke R Lutz 40. 80 2 3 1 3 35
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Leslie
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 P16005 Zuzu N. Schilling No Ti e 2 2 2 3 33
2 P16001 Ni kko C. Singer No Ti e 2 1 2 2 27
3 P16002 Kit S. Wl kes No Tinme 2 1 1 3 25
4 P16006 M ey S. Gadwel | 43. 31 0 3 0 3 18
P16003 Pi J. Emanuel Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Performance |11 14 inch Judge: Leslie
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q P14001 €Hlie K. Barnhart 34. 86 1 3 2 5 20 53
2 P14002 Aida L. Sondag No Ti e 0 2 1 2 15
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Leslie
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q P12002 Fignent A. Axford-More 34.65 0 3 4 3 20 50
2 P12001 Idgie T. Herman No Ti e 2 1 2 4 29
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 20 seconds Performance |11 8 inch Judge: Leslie
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 P0O8005 Doc J. Jones 43. 98 0 2 4 2 24

-18-



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

13

5
38. 5%
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Saturday, August 3, 2019
Veterans Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 V12001 Holly V. Madei ros 39. 30 2 1 1 2 24
2 V12002 Kirek K. Schaef er No Ti e 0 3 0 3 18

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

coocOoON

-20-



Qualifier Cutoff: 40.61

Pl ace Arnband

1 Q 24005

Call Nane

Fray

Qualifier Cutoff: 45.67

Pl ace Arnband
22026
22003
22010
22019
22028
22021
20008
22022
22027
22012
22025

A wWDNPR
(ONON'O)

Call Nane

Crush
Mbj o
Pl enty
Kai B
Legacy
Vilya
Pi per W
Lizzie
Toni
Kylie
Uneek

Qualifier Cutoff: 47.19

Pl ace Arnband
1 Q 20003
2 Q 20006
3 20015
20002
20014

16 inch Judge:

Pl ace Arnband
16004

Saturday, August 3, 2019

Steeplechase

24 inch Judge:

Handl er

J. Abe

22 inch Judge:

Handl er

Si nger
Stiew ng
Cl osson
Bar nhar t
Gaunt t
MIIer
Wbod
Moor e
Bri cker
Bur ke

Cl osson

NOO0DVIVOB®EAZITO

20 inch Judge:

Call Nane Handl er

Dory T. Herman
Fae N. Schilling

VWhi n Z. G ssler
Lei a A. Fake

Zena D. Battis
Lesl i e Bickel

Call Nane Handl er

Sonya Bl ade K. Brennan

Qualifier Cutoff: 73.01

Pl ace Arnband

1 Q 14004

Call Nane

Lydi a

14 inch Judge:

Handl er

T. Gage

Lesl i e Bickel
Ti me

32. 49

Lesl i e Bickel
Ti me

31.69
38.85
39.08
44. 30
54.94
286. 94
72.39
32.93
51.16
39.24
No Ti e

Lesl i e Bickel
Ti me

37.76
44.56
34.25
56. 29
No Ti e

Ti me

36. 31

Lesl i e Bickel
Ti me

58. 41
-21-
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m
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PP, OOO

Scor e

32.49

Scor e

31.
38.
39.
54.
54.
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

© WO oo,
»H O 00 U1 ©

333333

Score
37.76
44, 56
49, 25
Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

58. 41



Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 19
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Tot al
Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O
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Saturday, August 3, 2019
Perf. Speed Jumping

20 inch Judge: Leslie Bickel

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me R S F E Scor e
P20001 Ruger R Lutz No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
P20012 Quill G Domal akes 49. 34 0 0 0 1 Elim
P20008 Row ey D. Gero 41. 69 0 0 0 1 Elim
P20015 Nova S. Emanuel Absent
Qualifier Cutoff: 46.87 16 inch Judge: Leslie Bickel
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me R S F E Scor e
1 Q P16005 Zuzu N. Schilling 37.50 0 0 0 0 37.50
P16001 Ni kko C. Singer No Ti e 0 1 0 1 Elim
P16003 Pi J. Emanuel Absent
Qualifier Cutoff: 51.98 14 inch Judge: Leslie Bickel
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me R S F E Scor e
1 Q P14001 Hlie K. Barnhart 41.59 0 0 0 0 41. 59

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunber of Dogs Not Scored:

oM
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Saturday, August 3, 2019
Starters Snooker

Starters/ Novice
Handl er

Openi ng: 51 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane

20008 Pi per W D. Wod

Starters/ Novice
Handl er

Openi ng: 52 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1 Q 16004 Sonya Bl ade K. Brennan

Starters/ Novice
Handl er

Openi ng: 53 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1 Q 10002 Zi ni T. Luggiero

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified: 100.0%

22 inch Judge: Leslie Bickel

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 s Score
Absent
16 inch Judge: Leslie Bickel
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 s Score
49. 47 1+5 1+5 1+7 27 47
10 inch Judge: Leslie Bickel
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 s Score
56. 94 1+5 1+5 1+4 20 37
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Saturday, August 3, 2019
Performance | Snooker

Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
1 P20006 Manny K. Derkach 20. 47 1+5
2 P20002 Rai na D. Bruder 51.78 1+2 1+0 1+0
P20003 Nk K. Herr Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

QOOOoOFrN

. 0%
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RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

0
0

Scor e



Saturday, August 3, 2019
Advanced Snooker

Openi ng: 51 seconds Advanced 22 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q 22015 Ellie B. Jani cek
2 22025 Uneek C. dosson
3 22007 Kai G S. Greenholt
Openi ng: 51 seconds Advanced 20 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q 20006 Fae N. Schilling
2 20015 Wi n Z. Gssler
Openi ng: 52 seconds Advanced 14 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 14002 Qucci C. Madeiros
Openi ng: 53 seconds Advanced 10 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 10003 Lilly K. Wasko
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
2

Percent Qualified: 28.6%

Judge: Leslie Bickel
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
36. 25 1+5 1+4 1+4
51. 67 1+4 145 1+4
No Time 1+0 1+4 1+4
Judge: Leslie Bickel
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
27.94 1+4 1+5 1+4
37.72 1+5 1+4 1+4
Judge: Leslie Bickel
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
49. 08 1+4 1+4 1+4
Judge: Leslie Bickel
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
No Tinme 1+5 1+0
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RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls Score
27 43
20 36
2 13

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls Score
27 43
14 30

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls Score
20 35

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cls Score
0 7



Saturday, August 3, 2019
Performance || Snooker

Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f ormance ||

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er

1 P20008 Row ey D. Gero
2 P20011 Merc H MNenly
P20015 Nova S. Emanuel

Per f ormance ||
Handl er

Openi ng: 52 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane

1 P14002 Aida L. Sondag

Per f ormance ||
Handl er

Openi ng: 54 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1 P08004 Kodi B. Romano

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

coocor A

20 inch Judge: Leslie Bickel

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 s Score
30. 67 1+4 1+5 1+4 14 30
25.78 1+4 1+0 0 6
Absent
14 inch Judge: Leslie Bickel
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 s Score
56. 19 1+6 1+6 1+2 14 31
8 inch Judge: Leslie Bickel
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 s Score
No Ti ne 1+4 1+4 1+4 9 24

-27-



Openi ng: 50 seconds

Pl ace

A WN PP
OOOO00 unw;m

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

S
Q

Arnband Call Nane
22023 Rhyt hm
22016 Fi xx
22010 Pl enty
22027 Toni
22009 Denal
22028 Legacy
22012 Kylie
22024 Triton
22006 Bel | a
22022 Lizzie
22019 Kai B
22002 Johnny B
22017 St ee
Openi ng: 50 seconds
Arnband Call Nane
20011 Ki ndl e
20012 G mmi ck
20010 Brazen
20003 Dory
20013 W cked
20014 Zena
20004 DeVal t
20001 Kenzi e

Pl ace

A WNPE

Pl ace

S
Q

Openi ng: 50 seconds
Armmband Call Nane
24004 Dezi
24002 Sul |y
24005 Fray
24003 Xarya

Openi ng: 52 seconds
Arnmband Call Nane
14006 Mouse

1

S

Master s Snooker
Masters 22 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me
L. Husson 47. 44
R Huey 50. 07
M d osson 51.12
S. Bricker 45, 37
J. Bonsignhore 36. 34
J. Gauntt 60. 02
D. Burke 36. 76
K. Schaef er 41. 29
J. Witeley 49. 38
R Moore 36.76
K. Barnhart 28.01
J. Gauntt 21. 45
M Bur ke 32. 63
Masters 20 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me
K. Schaef er 50.71
A. Axford-More 46. 41
R Huey 39. 62
T. Herman 38. 05
T. Ford 45. 17
D. Battis 16. 15
V. Madeiros Absent
K. Cierpi szewsk Absent

Mast ers

Saturday, August 3, 2019

24 inch

Handl er

nwexr

Mast ers

Husson
Mor gan
Abe

G eenhol t

14 i nch

Handl er

T.

Luggi ero

Judge:
Ti me

48. 87
55. 07
32.43
36. 43

Judge:
Ti me

49. 43
- 28-

Lesl i e Bickel

RC1 RC2

1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+3

1+3
1+3
1+3
1+5
1+5
1+6
1+6
1+3
1+2
1+6
1+2
1+6

Lesl i e Bickel

RC1 RC2

1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4

1+3
1+4
1+3
1+3
1+2
1+5

Lesl i e Bickel

RC1 RC2

1+4 1+3
1+4 1+5
1+4 1+6
1+4 1+6

Lesl i e Bickel

RC1 RC2

1+4 1+3

RC3

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+0

1+7

1+7
143
1+7
1+7
1+7

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+0

1+7

RC4

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+3
1+2
1+7
1+0
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

RC4
1+7
1+7

1+0
1+0

RC4
1+7

1+3
1+7

RC4

1+7

RC5 RC6 C's

27
27
27
27
27
20

OO O owu

RC5 RC6 C's

27

o O o

RC5 RC6 C's

27
20

RC5 RC6 C's

27

Scor e

52
52
52
50
49
48
40
30
29
28
17
12
12

Score

52
41
25
18
17
11

Score
52
43

30
13

Score

52



2 Q 14001 Caru T.
3 Q 14005 Flirt C. Madeiros
4 Q 14004 Lydi a T. Gage
14003 Tar ghee L. Schroeder
Openi ng: 52 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er
1S 16005 Jour ney A. Petrochko
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 29
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 16
Percent Qualified: 55.2%

Fitzpatrick 44.94

58.72
45. 04
24. 45

16 inch Judge:

Ti me

44. 36
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1+4 1+5
1+4 1+5
1+4 1+2
1+4 1+5

Lesl i e Bickel

RC1 RC2

1+4 1+4

1+7 27
1+7 142 20
1+3 27
1+0 0

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's

1+7 1+7 27

46
42
39
12

Score

53



Saturday, August 3, 2019
Performance |l Snooker

Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f ormance |11

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er

1 P16005 Zuzu N. Schilling
P16003 Pi J. Emanuel
P16004 Fly L. Hopki ns

Openi ng: 54 seconds Performance |11

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er
1S P12001 Idgie T. Herman
2 P12003 Shil oh B. Bond

Openi ng: 52 seconds Performance |11

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1S P20016 Nyke R Lutz

2 P20007 Quid B. Mller
3 P20010 Sequel J. Gauntt
4 P20014 Sapphire L. Jinmenez

Per f ormance |11
Handl er

Openi ng: 52 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1S P14001 Elie K. Barnhart

Per f ormance |11
Handl er

Openi ng: 56 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1S PO8005 Doc J. Jones

16 inch Judge: Leslie Bi
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
No Tinme 1+4 1+6 1+7
Absent
Absent

12 inch Judge: Leslie Bi
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
No Tinme 1+4 1+3 147
33.70 1+4 1+3 140

20 inch Judge: Leslie Bi
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
47. 22 1+4 1+2 1+7
29. 41 1+4 1+2 1+7
17. 86 1+4 1+5
52. 34 1+3 140

14 inch Judge: Leslie Bi
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
45. 94 1+7 1+7 1+7

8 inch Judge: Leslie Bi
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
57. 96 1+4 1+5 1+7

-30-

ckel
RC4A RC5 RC6 d s
1+7 0

ckel
RC4A RC5 RC6 d s
1+7 27
0

ckel
RC4A RC5 RC6 d s
1+7 27
0
0
0

ckel
RC4A RC5 RC6 d s
27

ckel
RC4A RC5 RC6 O s

27

Scor e

28

Score

52
10

Score
51

16
11

Scor e

51

Scor e

46



Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 9
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4

4

Percent Qualified: 44.4%



Saturday, August 3, 2019

Veterans Snooker

Openi ng: 54 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 Q V12001 Holly V. Madei ros 40. 96 1+4 145 1+7 1+2 27 49

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 100.0%
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Saturday, August 3, 2019

StartersJumpers
Di stance: 118 yards SCT: 32 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: Leslie Bickel
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 22003 Mbj o B. Stiew ng 15. 80 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 Q 22011 Favour J. Caperna-Ford 18.71 0 0 0 0 0. 00
22007 Kai G S. Greenhol t No Time 0 0 0 1 Elim
20008 Pi per W D. Wod Absent
Di stance: 118 yards SCT: 32 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch Judge: Leslie Bickel
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 20009 Pi per F L. Fuchs 34.99 2.99 0 0 0 0 2.99
Di stance: 116 yards SCT: 36 seconds Starters/Novice 10 inch Judge: Leslie Bickel
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 10002 Zi ni T. Luggiero 34.08 0 1 0 0 5.00
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 40.0%
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Saturday, August 3, 2019
Performance | Jumpers

Di stance: 118 yards SCT: 35 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Leslie Bickel
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P20003 N k K. Herr 39. 49 4.49 0 0 0 0 4.49

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOO0OO0OO0or

. 0%
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Saturday, August 3, 2019
Advanced Jumpers

D stance: 138 yards SCT: 37 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
22025 Uneek C. dosson No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22015 Ellie B. Janicek No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 138 yards SCT: 37 seconds Advanced 20 inch Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
20015 Wi n Z. Gssler No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 135 yards SCT: 39 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q 16004 Sonya Bl ade K. Brennan 27. 94 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Di stance: 132 yards SCT: 41 seconds Advanced 10 inch Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q 10003 Lilly K. Wasko 31. 24 0 0 0 0 0. 00

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 4
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D stance: 138 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name Han
1 Q P20008 Row ey D.
2 Q P20006 Manny K
3 P20002 Raina D.
4 P20011 Merc H
D stance: 138 yards SCT: 40 se
Place Arnband Call Name Han
1 P14002 Aida L.
D stance: 132 yards SCT: 44 se
Place Arnband Call Name Han
P08004 Kodi B

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

40 seconds

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Saturday, August 3, 2019
Performance |l Jumpers

Per f ormance ||

dl er Ti me TFl ts R
CGero 28.17 0
Der kach 30. 85 0
Br uder 30.12 0
McNenl y 53.04 13. 04 0
conds Per f or mance |

dl er Ti me TFl ts R
Sondag 44. 83 4. 83 0
conds Per f or mance |

dl er Ti me TFl ts R
Ronano No Ti ne 0
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20 inch Judge:

14 inch Judge:

8 inch Judge:

Lesl i e Bickel

S F E Scor e
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 0. 00
0 1 0 20. 00
0 2 0 53.04

Lesl i e Bickel
S F E Scor e

1 2 0 49. 83

Lesl i e Bickel
S F E Scor e

0 0 1 Elim



D stance: 165 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Nane
24003 Xarya
24004 Dezi

D stance: 165 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Nane

1 Q 22022 Lizzie

2 Q 22002 Johnny B

3 Q 22021 Vilya

4 22016 Fi xx
22017 St ee
22028 Legacy
22024 Triton
22012 Kylie
22009 Denal
22010 Pl enty
22019 Kai B
22027 Toni
22023 Rhyt hm
22018 Rem

D stance: 165 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Nane

1 20003 Dory
20001 Kenzi e
20006 Fae
20013 W cked
20010 Brazen
20011 Ki ndl e
20004 DeVal t
20014 Zena

D stance: 162 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Nane
16005 Jour ney

Saturday,

August 3, 2019

Masters Jumpers
40 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
S. Greenholt 42.08 2.08
L. Husson 30. 03
40 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
R Moore 24. 34
J. Gauntt 25. 57
B. Mller 32. 49
R Huey 28. 20
M Bur ke 32.94
J. Gauntt 33.11
K. Schaef er 34. 90
D. Burke 41. 63 1.63
J. Bonsignhore 25. 81
M d osson 29. 31
K. Barnhart No Ti e
S. Bricker No Ti e
L. Husson No Ti e
S. Wl kes Not Scored
40 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
T. Herman 36. 25
K. G erpiszewsk 25.19
N. Schilling 25.19
T. Ford No Ti e
R Huey No Ti e
K. Schaef er 37.77
V. Madeiros Absent
D. Battis Absent
42 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
A. Petrochko 27.07
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24 inch Judge:

R

0
0

22 inch Judge:

R

OO O0OO0OO0OO0OFrOO0OO0OO0OOoOOo

20 inch Judge:

R

O OOOoOLPRr

16 inch Judge:

R

0

Lesl i e Bickel

S

0
0

Lesl i e Bickel

S

O O0OO0OO0OO0OFrR,PFPONEFOOO

Lesl i e Bickel

S

OO OO oo

Lesl i e Bickel

S

0

F

0
0

F

e eolNoNeoleolelololNolNololNollo)

F

OO OO oo

F

0

m

P RPRRPRRPRRRPRPLROOOOO

PR PP PO

Scor e

Elim
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
5. 00
10. 00
Elim
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

3333333

Scor e

5.00

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim



Di stance: 162 yards SCT: 42 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
1 Q 14006 Mouse T. Luggiero 31.64
2 Q 14001 Caru T. Fitzpatrick 32.31
3 Q 14004 Lydi a T. Gage 37.02
4 14002 Gucci C. Madeiros 37.16
Di stance: 159 yards SCT: 44 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
10003 Lilly K. Wasko Not Scored
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 26
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: 2
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified: 23.1%
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TFl ts

TFl ts

14 inch Judge:

R

= O OO

10 inch Judge:

R

Lesl i e Bickel
S F

O O oo
O O oo

Lesl i e Bickel
S F

E

O O oo

E

Scor e



Saturday, August 3, 2019
Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

Di stance: 165 yards SCT: 43 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Leslie Bickel
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q P20010 Sequel J. Gauntt 27.93 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 P20014 Sapphire L. Jinmenez 46. 75 3.75 0 0 0 0 3.75
P20007 Quid B. Mller 34.15 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 165 yards SCT: 43 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Leslie Bickel
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P16005 Zuzu N. Schilling 36. 13 1 0 0 0 5.00
2 P16001 N kko C. Singer 30. 12 1 1 0 0 10. 00
P16004 Fly L. Hopki ns Absent
Di stance: 165 yards SCT: 43 seconds Performance |11 14 inch Judge: Leslie Bickel
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q P14001 EHlie K. Barnhart 29. 20 0 0 0 0 0. 00
D stance: 162 yards SCT: 45 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Leslie Bickel
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q P12003 Shiloh B. Bond 37.10 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 P12002 Fi gnent A. Axford-More 28.29 0 1 0 0 5.00
P12001 Idgie T. Herman 34.53 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 9
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3

3

Percent Qualified: 33.3%



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

ololololole)

. 0%





